Alghanim Industries
PROJECT : SAP Basis L1 Support - ALG

Month/Year : October-2019
EMPLOYEE : TA0843 - Janardhan Kadanuthala

Day Date Project Charge Code Activity Working Hrs
Tuesday 01-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Wednesday |02-Oct-2019  |004 ALG _SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Thursday [03-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Sunday 06-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Monday 07-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) {8.00
Tuesday 08-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Wednesday |09-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Thursday [10-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Saturday |12-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |4.00
Sunday 13-Oct-2019 1004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Monday 14-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Tuesday 15-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Wednesday |16-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Thursday |17-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Sunday 20-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Monday 21-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Tuesday 22-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Wednesday |23-Oct-2019  |004 ALG _SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Thursday [24-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Saturday |26-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|Week SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & 4.00

Authorization)Off

Sunday 27-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) {8.00
Monday 28-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Tuesday 29-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Wednesday |30-Oct-2019  |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00
Thursday |31-Oct-2019 |004 ALG SAP BAS L1 SUP BLR|SAP BASIS L1 support (TR Movement & Authorization) |8.00

Total Hrs Worked : 192

Total Project Hrs Worked : 192

Grand Total Hrs Worked : 192




